Fiscal

Year

1990

1991

1992

1993

194

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

Billings

$

Current

989,608

875,701

848,244

1,120,572

987,789

5,445,242

629,850

553,981

1,576,792

1,134,199

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT COLLECTIONS

LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Assessments
Collected

$ 898343
969,986
951,005
955,194
1,210,484
5,462,063
621,034
539,361
1,631,321

1,140,421

Ratio of
Collections
to Current

Billings
91%
111%
112%
85%
123%
100%
99%
97%
103%

101%

TABLE IX

Pagelof 1

Total

Outstanding
Asessments

$

6,120,350

4,489,646

10,654,142

7,117,236

3,897,998

12,241,777

13,795,303

8,989,054

6,922,232

11,178,719



